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             Check us out on the web @
     http://www.parallax.ws/clayc/league/men.htm

              

                       WEEK #24
                     
                      FINAL STATS
                

                     POOL BANQUET  

                    APRIL 6, 2004

                       6:00PM

                    AT THE MOOSE

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                                         Team Standings

                                           5 D Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                                              ROUND
                    Ra                    ID   WIN   RND  TOT GMS TOT TOTAL
                    nk Name               No    %    WON  RND WON GMS  PTS
                    ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯
                     1 No Bull 5          33  66.67  80.0 120 290 480  3971
                     2 Undertakers        35  52.50  63.0 120 251 480  3768
                     3 Straight Shooter   40  51.67  62.0 120 243 480  3687
                     4 Felt Up            36  49.17  59.0 120 238 480  3664
                     5 Stroker Ace        37  47.50  57.0 120 223 480  3605
                     6 5-8 Balls          34  45.00  54.0 120 240 480  3630
                     7 Snake Eyes         38  45.00  54.0 120 216 480  3549
                     8 Malfunction        39  41.67  50.0 120 220 480  3573
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                                        Player Standings

                                           5 D Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                               S                              W                      E   8
     Ra                     ID t                    ID        I  TOT TOTAL CONS      R   ON
     nk Name                No a Team               No   AVG  N  GMS  PTS  WINS 10-0 Os BRK
     ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯
      1 JOHNSON, STEVE     315   No Bull 5          33  8.68  70  96   833   11    3  1   1
      2 FLACK, VINCENT     400 C Straight Shooter   40  8.65  66  96   830    7    2  3   0
      3 ENGELBERT, TED     176 C 5-8 Balls          34  8.52  63  92   784   11    0  1   0
      4 DAYTON, JEFF       478   No Bull 5          33  8.46  59  92   778    7    1  2   0
      5 GUESS, QUENCY       97   Straight Shooter   40  8.41  58  88   740    8    2  2   0
      6 MANN, ROBERT       477 C No Bull 5          33  8.35  59  96   802    6    0  0   0
      7 TURNER, BILL         6 C Undertakers        35  8.28  60  96   795   11    2  0   0
      8 HOWERTON, SHAWN     63   Malfunction        39  8.26  58  96   793    6    2  1   0
      9 QUALLS, HARRY       70   Snake Eyes         38  8.11  54  96   779    9    0  0   0
     10 LUNSFORD, DON      221   Undertakers        35  8.08  50  92   743   11    1  1   0
     11 MIKESELL, DOUG     683 C Stroker Ace        37  8.05  56  92   741    8    0  0   1
     12 PIERSON, TERRY     705   5-8 Balls          34  7.95  50  92   731    6    1  0   0
     13 SCALES, CHRIS      479   No Bull 5          33  7.89  47  96   757    6    1  0   0
     14 STARN, JOE         174   5-8 Balls          34  7.88  44  84   662   10    0  0   0
     15 WILSON, MARTY       22 C Felt Up            36  7.86  47  84   660    6    2  2   0
     16 TURNER, JEFF         9   Undertakers        35  7.82  53  96   751    5    0  0   1
     17 GRAY, DOUG         151 C Malfunction        39  7.68  48  96   737    5    0  0   0
     18 TURNER, JACK         7   Undertakers        35  7.63  44  96   732    5    1  0   0
     19 LAWSON, ERIC       682   Stroker Ace        37  7.62  43  92   701    8    0  0   0
     20 TURNER, JAMES        8   Undertakers        35  7.56  43  96   726    5    0  0   0
     21 STORY, FLOYD       371   Straight Shooter   40  7.52  40  92   692    4    1  0   1
     22 PHENIS, JOE         11   Felt Up            36  7.51  45  96   721    7    1  1   1
     23 SWINDELL, JIM      353   Stroker Ace        37  7.50  40  96   720    4    0  0   0
     24 WOLFSKI, ARRON     678   Malfunction        39  7.45  43  92   685    5    0  0   0
     25 GOENS, BRIAN       648   Felt Up            36  7.40  44  92   681    6    0  0   0
     26 SLINKER, JEREMY    703   Felt Up            36  7.29  37  92   671    3    1  0   0
     27 BURK, TODD         704   Straight Shooter   40  7.20  37  88   634    5    0  0   0
     28 MCKAY, BOB         578   Snake Eyes         38  7.20  36  88   634    3    1  1   0
     29 BURWICK, JP        684   Stroker Ace        37  7.19  37  88   633    5    0  0   0
     30 RODDY, JERRY       680 C Snake Eyes         38  7.19  37  96   690    3    0  0   0
     31 NICHOLSON, JON     241   Stroker Ace        37  7.15  34  88   629    4    0  0   0
     32 BOYCE, DARREN      434   Snake Eyes         38  7.13  40  96   684    6    1  0   0
     33 BAILEY, MICHAEL    677   Malfunction        39  7.05  32  84   592    4    0  0   0
     34 MULLINS, SEAN      685   5-8 Balls          34  6.98  30  88   614    3    0  0   0
     35 HOOBER, JUSTIN     660   Straight Shooter   40  6.85  34  92   630    3    0  0   0
     36 WOLFSKI, DARIN     679   Malfunction        39  6.79  31  92   625    2    0  0   0
     ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
      1*RADER, GAYLAND      15   Felt Up            36  9.03  32  40   361    7    2  3   0
      2*MOORE, SEAN        741   No Bull 5          33  8.50   2   4    34    2    0  0   0
      3 TENNEY, LYLE       542   No Bull 5          33  8.29  31  52   431    5    0  0   0
      4*BROOKS, NEAL       731   Felt Up            36  8.25   2   4    33    1    0  0   0
       *MADDEFORD, MIKE    745   Felt Up            36  8.25   2   4    33    1    0  0   0
      6 PHENIS, JASON       12   Felt Up            36  8.17  14  24   196    5    0  0   0
      7*SCHALF, DARREL     737   5-8 Balls          34  8.13   9  16   130    5    0  0   0
      8*VENABLE, JOHN       69   5-8 Balls          34  8.00   2   4    32    2    0  0   0
      9*HEIBER, BRIAN      733   Snake Eyes         38  7.64  24  44   336    4    0  0   0
     10 HERSEY, TRAVIS     653   No Bull 5          33  7.56  25  52   393    4    0  0   1
     11 LUMPKIN, GREG      718   Stroker Ace        37  7.54  13  24   181    6    1  0   0
     12 KEATON, DOUG        33   Felt Up            36  7.54  10  24   181    3    0  0   0

         "*" by Player Name=SANCTION FEE Paid
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                                        Player Standings

                                           5 D Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                               S                              W                      E   8
     Ra                     ID t                    ID        I  TOT TOTAL CONS      R   ON
     nk Name                No a Team               No   AVG  N  GMS  PTS  WINS 10-0 Os BRK
     ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯
     13 STEVENS, JACK      203   5-8 Balls          34  7.16  21  44   315    5    0  0   0
     14 RUST, RANDY        681   Snake Eyes         38  7.15  21  48   343    3    0  0   0
     15*GRAY, RAYMOND      154   Malfunction        39  7.05   8  20   141    2    0  0   0
     16*CAPPS, TONEY       736   Snake Eyes         38  7.00   3   8    56    3    0  0   0
     17 PENNINGTON, RODNEY 333   5-8 Balls          34  6.96  21  52   362    3    0  0   0
     18*GREULICH, CHAD     619   Felt Up            36  6.75   2   4    27    1    0  0   0
     19*HAMILTON, TOMMY    728   Snake Eyes         38  6.75   1   4    27    1    0  0   0
     20 BAKER, RANDY       676   Straight Shooter   40  6.71   8  24   161    5    0  0   0
     21*MILLS, RONALD      735   Felt Up            36  6.58   3  12    79    1    0  0   0
     22 STANLEY, ANDY      750   Felt Up            36  5.25   0   4    21    0    0  0   0

         "*" by Player Name=SANCTION FEE Paid


